
2020-2021 COLLEGE OF LAW 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

FALL SEMESTER 2020 
Wednesday, August 19 
Tuesday, September 1 

Monday, September 7 
Tuesday, November 3 
Tuesday, November 17 

First Day of Classes 
Last Day to Add Classes, change grading option (P/F, 
Audit), and Drop a class without a “W” 
Holiday – Labor Day – No Classes 
General Election Day- No Classes 
Last Day to Drop a Class(es), Last Day to Withdraw from 

all classes 
Tuesday, November 24 Last Day of Class 
Wednesday, November 25-Sunday Nov. 29  Fall Break 
Monday, November 30-Friday, December 11 Final Exams 
Saturday, December 19 Commencement 

SPRING SEMESTER 2021 
Tuesday, January 19 
Monday, January 25 

Tuesday, March 2 & Wedneday, 
March 3
Friday, April 2 
Friday, April 16  

Friday, April 23
Monday, April 26 – Friday, May 7 
Sunday, May 16 (2 p.m.) 

SUMMER SEMESTER 2021 
Monday, May 17 
Monday, May 31 
Monday, June 28 
Friday, July 5 
Friday, August 6 

First Day of Classes 
Last Day to Add Classes, change grading option (P/F, 
Audit), and Drop a class without a “W” 
No Class (non-instructional days)

Spring Holiday- No Classes-University Closed 
Last Day to Drop a Class(es) , Last Day to Withdraw from 

all classes 
Last Day of Class 
Final Exams 
Commencement 

First Day of Classes (Full Term, 1st 6-weeks) 
Holiday – Memorial Day – No Classes 
First Day of Classes (2nd 6-weeks) 
Holiday – Independence Day (celebrated) – No Classes 
Last Day of Classes (Full Term, 2nd 6-weeks) 




